20\9 - 20 B.&d

Student Admission List > ~ | =

Please Select a Programme : (allotment.php)
English (A)

Prof. (Dr.) T. Mohamed Saleem
Principal View Admission List
Farook Training College

P.O. Farook College, Kozhikode '
s.| Capld Name Reservatn AdmCategory adm- Type Adm- Dte

spec No

1 CAPB17508277 ABDUL NAZER C MUSLIM COMMUNITY Permanent 11135  29-
K 06-
2019

2 CAPB17507005 AREEBAPP MUSLIM PH PH- Permanent 11155 09-
>PH 07-
2019

/\/ 3 CAPB17501790 ARYA VS SC SC - Permanent 11134  29-

1ty chisvtr’ r 2019
ate of Admissions

versity Ofrg{‘; P.0 4 CAPB17515370 ASWATHI KA ST ST - Permanent 11147  29-
alicut Unive 06-

2019
Permanent 11106  28-

06-
2019

5 CAPB17505999 ATHIRAM OBH OPEN

6 CAPB17501296 AYISHAYASMINA  MUSLIM OPEN - Permanent 11046  24-
06-

% 2019




7  CAPB17506280 DEEPTHIM SC SC C Permanent 11087 = 28-
06-

2019

8 CAPB17500499 DILSHANAN MUSLIM OPEN Permanent 11104  28-

- < . 2019

, i \

prof. (Dr.) TP;;LQ{;;[VG Saleem g CAPB17506799 FASNA K K MUSLIM OPEN . Permanent 11084 | 28-

Farook Training College a6
P.O. Farook College, Kozhikode 2019

Permanent 11097 28-

10 CAPB17512242 FAZILA KAMAL C MUSLIM COMMUNITY

T G 06- E
\ 2019
11 CAPB17515208 FIDABINTH OPEN COMMUNITY - Permanent = 11105 | 28-

BASHEER C 06- |k
2019
12 CAPB17512786 LIZAAP MUSLIM OPEN " Permanent 11063 = 25-

/ 06-
2019

\iy Registr 13 CAPB17502678  MUHAMMED MUSLIM  MANAGEMENT - Permanent | 11111 | 28-
ate of Admis JABEER K 06- | I
ersity of Ct ;
cut University | 2019
14 CAPB17502765 NAJMATHULHUDA MUSLIM OPEN : Permanent 11055  24-
NE 06-
2019
15 CAPB17508735 RASHATV MUSLIM  MANAGEMENT ' - Permanent 11107 28
06- |k
2019

4




16 CAPB17505119 SHIFANATH T MUSLIM OPEN Permanent 11038 24-
06-
2019
17 CAPB17512360 ZUHDA MARYAM MUSLIM COMMUNITY - ~ Permanent 11128  28-
i 06-
2019
TNING N // orof. (OF) T Moﬁed Saleem
o) o Joputy Registrar Principal
| Di .:"orattZofAdmiss?:. Farook Training Collegi -
liversity of Calit P.0. Farook College. Kozhiko

icut University 7




‘£

)

prof (Dr) T Mohamed Saleem |

Principal
Farook Training College
P.O. Farook College, Kozhikode

o |

aty Regis‘tr'

ate of Admiss
rersity of C

icut University |

Student Admission List

Please Select a Programme : (allotment.php)

Malayalam (A)

View Admission List

s.| Capld

1 CAPB17514076

2  CAPB17509247

3  CAPB17502654

4 CAPB17503817

5 CAPB17503629

6 CAPB17506585

Name

ADILA
SALEEM K

AJAY LALM

FASILA

FARSANAV

HAFSINAT

MAHIN DILEEP

MANEESHA P

Reservatn

MUSLIM

OPEN

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

SC

AdmCategory

COMMUNITY

OPEN

COMMUNITY

MANAGEMENT

PH

SC

adm-
spec

Type

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Adm-
No

11116

11054

11082

11129

11115

11138

Dte

28-
06-
2019

24-
06-
2019

28-
06-
2019

28-
06-
2019

06-
2019

06-
2019

Higk
Opts

HO

Exis

Nc
HO

Nc
HO

HO
Exis

HO
Exis

HO
Exis




Prof. (Dr.) T. Mohamed Saleem
Principal
Farook Training College
P.O. Farook College, Kozhikode

uty Registra

rate of Admissic
iiversity of Calic
icut University .

7  CAPB17511001

8 CAPB17501698

9 CAPB17513577

10 CAPB17504437

1

—_

CAPB17509056
12 CAPB17503923
13 CAPB17511517
14 CAPB17503196

15 CAPB17511953

X

MEGHNA K

MOHSEENA C
=)

MRUDHULA M
M

RESHMAKR
SHAMNAK P
‘SHEMI K
SREEHARI R
SREELAKSHMI

T

THASKINA
THASNEEM K

OBH OPEN

MUSLIM  MANAGEMENT

OBH OPEN

SC SC

OPEN COMMUNITY

ETB OPEN
OPEN OPEN
ETB OPEN
MUSLIM OPEN

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

11136

11119

11158

11137

11121

11143

11144

11145

11093

29-
06-
2019

28-
06-
2019

16-
07-
2019

29-
06-
2019

28-
06-
2019

29-
06-
2019

29-
06-
2019

29-
06-
2019

28-
06-
2019

HO
Exis

HO
Exis

HO
Exis

HO
Exis

HO
Exis

HO
Exis

HO
Exis

Nc
HO

HO
Exis




16 CAPB17513677 VARSHA M ST ST
CHANDRAN

- Permanent 11060  25- Nc
06- HO
2019

L

“cputy Registrar
Uircclorate of Admisci
niversity of Cali:
Hicut University

i

Prof. (Dr.) T. Mohamed Saleem
Principal

Farook Training (o

P.O. Farook College, Ko

ollege
zhikode




Student Admission List
Please Select a Programme : (allotment.php)
/ E i s - £ - SRS 1 . S——
/. Mathematics (A)
& 20 View Admission List
Prof. (Dr.) T. Mohamed Saleem
Principal
Farook Training College Capld Name Reservatn AdmCategory adm-spec Type Adm- Dte
P.O. Farook College, Kozhikode No
A CAPB17505315 AFEEFA MUSLIM  MANAGEMENT - Permanent 11126  28-
NG NISVA P 06-
\ 2019
CAPB17502383 AISWARYA OPEN OPEN - Permanent 11044 24-
IS 06-
2019
// CAPB17505222  ANJUKP ETB OPEN - Permanent 11099  28-
06-
-/ 2019
uty Regis‘trf; r
e CAPB17511616 ANUSREEP  SC sC . Permanent 11118 = 28-
:,Jt University P C 06-
2019
CAPB17502287  ASHIFAM MUSLIM OPEN - Permanent 11049 24-
06-
2019
CAPB17515862 FASINA MUSLIM COMMUNITY - Permanent 11098  28-
THOTTATHIL 06-
2019




Prof. (Dr.) T. Mohamed Saleem
Principal
Farook Training College
P.O. Farook College, Kozhikode

»d

uty Registras
ate of AdmisEi-
sersity of Caic
.cut University !

10

1

12

13

14

15

CAPB17509166

CAPB17508498

CAPB17503237

CAPB17503695

CAPB17503082

CAPB17508040

CAPB17510430

CAPB17512010

CAPB17502724

4

FATHIMA MUSLIM
SITHARA P

FIDA OPEN
MOHAMMED
E

GREESHMA OPEN
MATHEW

HANNATHV  MUSLIM

KEERTHANA OPEN

Vv

LINSHAV V OPEN

MANJU K ETB

MRUDULAP SC

NAJIYA MUSLIM
NASRIN C K

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

OPEN

OPEN

SPORTS

OPEN

OPEN

SC

MANAGEMENT

SPORTS-
>SPORTS

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

11100

11089

11048

11152

11154

11110

11080

11109

11102

2019

28-
06-
2019

06-
2019

09-
07-
2019

09-

2019

28-
06-
2019

06-
2019

28-
06-
2019

28-
06-
2019




16 CAPB17507524 NUSRAE MUSLIM COMMUNITY - - Permanent 11092  28- I
06- | E
2019
17 CAPB17505014 VARSHAK SC SC 7 Permanent 11068  25-
06- |
| 2019
VLA

fa gk

)T Mohamed Saleem

Jeputy Registrar Prof. (OF) principal
wctorate of Admissi ining Colleg®
nversity of Calic Farook Mo I(Ozh.““"’de

: College,
WCut University P P.O. Farook




Prof. (Dr.) T. Mchamed Saleem
Principal
Farook Training College
P.O. Farook College, Kozhikode

ity Registras

srate of Admise
wsersity of Calict
icut University |

Student Admission List

Please Select a Programme : (allotment.php)

Natural science (A)

View Admission List

s.| Capld Name

1 CAPB17510605 ANUSHAT K

2 CAPB17508698 AYANA SUDHEER K
3 < CAPB17511384 AYSHA NIDHI KASIM
4 CAPB17505738 AYSHA NIHALAV

5 CAPB17507105 BINSHAB S

6 CAPB17504388 FAHMIDAK M

:

Reservatn

OBH

ETB

MUSLIM

OPEN

SC

MUSLIM

AdmCategory
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

MANAGEMENT

SC

MANAGEMENT

adm-

Type

spec

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Adm-
No

11081

11153

11101

11132

11040

11117

Dte

28-
06-
2019

07-
2019
28-
06-
2019
28-

2019

24-
06-
2019

06-
2019




F |
* Prof. (Dr.) T. Mohamed Saleem
Principal
Farook Training College
P.O. Farook College, Kozhikode
TNINAS
s
ity Registrar
ate of Admiss
arsity of Ce -
licut University T

10

11

12

13

14

15

CAPB17516298

CAPB17500345

CAPB17511244

CAPB17513542

CAPB17508598

CAPB17501707

CAPB17506212

CAPB17511071

CAPB17514400

%

JAHAANA SHIREEN K
JIHADA MOHAMAD
ROHITH M
SHAFLA NASRIN KK
SHAHARBANU
THAVALAMKUZHIYAN
SHIFANATH T
SMITHAM

SUKRUTHAC

THABSEENA N

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

ST

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

ETB

SC

MUSLIM

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

ST

COMMUNITY

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

COMMUNITY

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

- Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

11066

11123

111567

11094

11096

11067

11056

11039

11122

25-
06-
2019

28-
06-
2019

09-
2019
28-
06-
2019

28-
06-
2019

25-
06-
2019

25-
2019
24-

06-
2019

06-
2019




16 CAPB17504712 VAHEEDA U K MUSLIM COMMUNITY - Permanent 11127  28-

06-
%/

- 2019

[

Saleem
_(Dr.) T. Mohamed
Pyt (E) Principal

ZAND A
/NG 0o N\ k Training College
\ Deputy Registrar P OF: ;?gok College, Kozhikode
| westorate of Admisci 5
o | Umiversity of Cali
/ Caihout University P
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,of. (Or.) T. Mohamed Saleem
Principal
Farook Training College
P.O. Farook College, Kozhikode

Student Admission List

f

Please Select a Programme : (allotment.php)

Physical Science (A)

View Admission List

s.|

1
2
3
4
5

6

it

Capld Name

CAPB17516665 AKHILAAK

CAPB17516730 AMALAAK

CAPB17510685 ANJALI
PRASAD
CAPB17510428 ARATHI
BALAN T
CAPB17504389 HARIFA P
CAPB17512602 HARITHAK

Reservatn AdmCategory adm-spec Type

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

OPEN

OBH

MUSLIM

SC

COMMUNITY

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

SC

Adm- Dte

No
Permanent 11086  28-
06-
2019

' Permanent 11085  28-

06-
2019

11045  24-
06-
2019

- Permanent

1141 29-
06-
2019

Permanent

1114 28-
06-
2019

Permanent

11146  29-
06-
2019

Permanent




P i
Y rof. (Dr) T. Mohamed Saleem
Principal
Farook Training Coliege
P0. Farook College, Kozhikode

uty Registrar

rate of Admiss

ersity of Ca
licut University

[

10

11

12

13

14

15

CAPB17505691

CAPB17502945

CAPB17500720

CAPB17510318

CAPB17501885

CAPB17502008

CAPB17508806

CAPB17507727

CAPB17507006

HRIDYAM P

MUHAMMED

ARSHAD K

NADAK V

NASMIYAM

RESHMI C

RITUG

SAYOOJAV

M

SHAHINAM

SHIFA
SANAN K

ETB

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

SC

ETB

OPEN

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

OPEN

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

COMMUNITY

SC

DEFENCE

OPEN

COMMUNITY

MANAGEMENT

DEFENCE-
>DEFENCE

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

11139

11083

11130

11090

11156

11149

11052

11148

11120

29-
06-
2019
28-
06-
2019
28-
06-
2019
28-
2019
09-

2019

2019

1-7-
2019

28-

2019




16 CAPB17501334 SNEHAKK SC ' SC - - Permanent 11142  29-
‘ 06-
2019
17 CAPB17502465 THANVEER  MUSLIM OPEN - - Permanent 11053  24-
- JAHAN N 06-
' | 2019
J
bl
‘eputy Registra - Prof. (Dr.) T. Mohamed Saleem
3 3 c.‘.oratg of Admissio Principal
/ Jniversity of Calicut Farook Training College

~alicut University P.C P.O. Farook College, Kozhikode




s 4

Prof. (Or.) T. Mohamed Saleem

Principal
Farook Training College
P.O. Farook College, Kozhikode

nty Registrar

ate of Admiscioiis
iiversity of Calictt

- alicut University P.00.

Student Admission List

Please Select a Programme : (allotment.php)

Social Science ( A)

View Admission List

s.

Capld

CAPB17502574

CAPB17508622

CAPB17503029

CAPB17513013

CAPB17507537

CAPB17503953

Name

ABDUL BASITH
VP

ANEES K

ASWATHI
JAYARAM N J

AYISHAN P

FATHIMATHASNI
=]

HAFSATH M

Reservatn

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

ETB

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

AdmCategory

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

COMMUNITY

OPEN

OPEN

adm-
spec

Type

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Adm-
No

11065

11133

11108

11095

11042

11047

Dte

2019

06-
2019

28-
06-
2019

24-
06-
2019

24-
06-
2019

Ex

-

-




4

Prof. (Dr.) T. Mohamed Saleem

Principal
Farook Training College
P.O. Farook College, Kozhikode

'

uty Registra
rate of Admiss
s versity of Calic
licut University

10

11

12

13

14

15

CAPB17502288

CAPB17510806

CAPB17508970

CAPB17511427

CAPB17506794

CAPB17502000

CAPB17505908

CAPB17512674

CAPB17510164

JAMSHEERA K
MUHAMMED
SADIQUE TK

NIMISHA P

NISHITHACA

PRAJILAM YV
SAHNA P
SHAMNAT K
SHARIN

SHAHANA EV

SHIRIN
SHAHANA K

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

SC

MUSLIM

SC

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

OPEN

COMMUNITY

SC

COMMUNITY

MANAGEMENT

PH

OPEN

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

~ Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

11125

11088

11051

11124

11050

11091

11131

11103

11043

28-
06-
2019

28-

2019

24-
06-
2019

06-
2019

24-
06-
2019

28-

2019

28-
06-
2019

06-
2019

24-
06-
2019

Ex

-~

Ex

-

- U

b <




4

16 CAPB17515773  VARSHAPT sc ST 5 ' Permanent 11159 24- H
| " | 07- Ex

2019
17 CAPB17516277 VIPIN T sC sSC gPermanent 11140 29- H
i 06- Ex

4 2019

)
/./

\ = 62 g %

ed Saleem
_‘cputy Registrza - Prof. (O) i Mo‘:a::
octorate of Admissions ot College
“iversity of Cal - Farook Tra™"0 =, nikode
licut University .. p.0. Farook COleas:




